
S.No. Name Father/ Spouse Name Designation Occupation with Address Residential Address

1 AMAR CHAND 

LUNKED

LT. TARACHAND 

LUNKED

Chief Trustee BUSINESS 14, RANGNATHAN AVENUE, 3RD 

FLOOR, KILPAUK, CHENNAI-

600010

2 PANNA LAL 

PUGALIYA

LT. HULASH MAL 

PUGALIYA

CONVENER BUSINESS C-336-HANSMARG, MALVIYA 

NAGAR, JAIPUR-202013

3 GAURAV JAIN BHEEKAM CHAND JAIN CONVENER BUSINESS PLOT NO.488, GALI NO 5, VYAS 

MARG, NEAR AC MARKET, 

RAJA PARK, JAIPUR-302004

4 NEELIMA GUPTA MAHENDRA PRASAD PRINCIPAL SERVICE 66/37, HEERAPATH, 

MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

5 JYOTSANA JAIN PANKAJ JAIN TEACHER SERVICE 84-B, PARSHVNATH COLONY, 

UDHYAN PATH, NIRMAN 

NAGAR, AJMER ROAD , JAIPUR
6 NANDINI 

TRIVEDI

TEACHER 

PARENT

SERVICE 79, SHANTI NAGAR, AJMER 

ROAD, JAIPUR

7 SUMAN SAXENA TEACHER 

PARENT

SERVICE A-120, JAGDAMBA NAGAR, 

HEERAPURA, JAIPUR

8 VIRAKTI 

TRIVEDI

PARENT BUSINESS 279, PADMAWATI 'A' COLONY, 

NIRMAN NAGAR, JAIPUR

9 NIVEDITA 

TAILONG

PARENT SERVICE E-156, VISHWAKARMA MARG, 

NIRMAN NAGAR, JAIPUR

10 A.K. SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA PRINCIPAL 

OTHER

SERVICE DAV CENTENARY 

PUBLIC SCHOOL. VAISHALI 

NAGAR JAIPUR

PRINCIPAL HOUSE, DAV 

CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CAMPUS, VAISHALI NAGAR, 

11 ARUNA SURESH SURESH PRINCIPAL 

OTHER

ST SOLDIER PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PRATAP NAGAR

124/86, LAXMAN PATH 

MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

0141-4016259

0141-4016259

0141-4016259

9840044428

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE
Phone Off

0141-2525901

0141-3117771

0141-4016259

9001471236

9929469891

8955005034

9314870737


