SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

S.No.	Name	Father/ Spouse Name	Designation	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Phone Off
1	AMAR CHAND LUNKED	LT. TARACHAND LUNKED	Chief Trustee	BUSINESS	14, RANGNATHAN AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR, KILPAUK, CHENNAI- 600010	9840044428
2	PANNA LAL PUGALIYA	LT. HULASH MAL PUGALIYA	CONVENER	BUSINESS	C-336-HANSMARG, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR-202013	0141-2525901
3	GAURAV JAIN	BHEEKAM CHAND JAIN	CONVENER	BUSINESS	PLOT NO.488, GALI NO 5, VYAS MARG, NEAR AC MARKET, RAJA PARK, JAIPUR-302004	0141-3117771
4	NEELIMA GUPTA	MAHENDRA PRASAD	PRINCIPAL	SERVICE	66/37, HEERAPATH, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR	0141-4016259
5	JYOTSANA JAIN	PANKAJ JAIN	TEACHER	SERVICE	84-B, PARSHVNATH COLONY, UDHYAN PATH, NIRMAN NAGAR, AJMER ROAD , JAIPUR	0141-4016259
6	NANDINI TRIVEDI		TEACHER PARENT	SERVICE	79, SHANTI NAGAR, AJMER ROAD, JAIPUR	0141-4016259
7	SUMAN SAXENA		TEACHER PARENT	SERVICE	A-120, JAGDAMBA NAGAR, HEERAPURA, JAIPUR	0141-4016259
8	VIRAKTI TRIVEDI		PARENT	BUSINESS	279, PADMAWATI 'A' COLONY, NIRMAN NAGAR, JAIPUR	8955005034
9	NIVEDITA TAILONG		PARENT	SERVICE	E-156, VISHWAKARMA MARG, NIRMAN NAGAR, JAIPUR	9314870737
10	A.K. SHARMA		PRINCIPAL OTHER	SERVICE DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL. VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR	PRINCIPAL HOUSE, DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS, VAISHALI NAGAR,	9001471236
11	ARUNA SURESH	SURESH	PRINCIPAL OTHER	ST SOLDIER PUBLIC SCHOOL PRATAP NAGAR	124/86, LAXMAN PATH MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR	9929469891